

ARKANSAS SENATE
87th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2009
Amendment Form

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 200

"AN ACT FOR THE OFFICE OF GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SERVICES
APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2009-2010 FISCAL YEAR."

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 200.

Amend Senate Bill No. 200 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 10, delete "OFFICE OF" and substitute "ARKANSAS"

And

Page 1, line 11, delete "SERVICES" and substitute "OFFICE"

And

Page 1, line 17, delete "OFFICE OF" and substitute "ARKANSAS"

And

Page 1, line 18, delete "SERVICES" and substitute "OFFICE"

And

Page 1, line 24, delete "Office" and substitute "Arkansas"

And

Page 1, line 25, delete "of"

And

Page 1, line 25, delete "Services" and substitute "Office"

And

Page 2, line 10, delete "Office of" and substitute "Arkansas"

And



Page 2, line 11, delete "Services" and substitute "Office"

And

Page 2, line 19, delete "Office of" and substitute "Arkansas"

And

Page 2, line 19, delete "Services" and substitute "Office"

And

Page 2, line 21, delete "Office of" and substitute "Arkansas"

And

Page 2, line 21, delete "Services" and substitute "Office"

And

Page 3, line 2, delete "Office of" and substitute "Arkansas"

And

Page 3, line 2, delete "Services" and substitute "Office"

And

Page 3, line 15, delete "Office of" and substitute "Arkansas"

And

Page 3, line 15, delete "Services" and substitute "Office"

And

Page 3, line 17, delete "Department of" and substitute "Arkansas"

And

Page 3, line, 18, delete "Services" and substitute "Office"

And

Page 3, line 32, delete "Office of" and substitute "Arkansas"

And

Page 3, line 32, delete "Services" and substitute "Office"

And

Page 3, line 35, delete "Office of" and substitute "Arkansas"

And

Page 3, line 35, delete "Services" and substitute "Office"

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____

By: Senator Teague

MAH/MAH - 02-02-2009 09:10

MAH080

Secretary